
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

 

Super Touring 4 

1 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

No. 

14 

58 

18 

608 

22 

Name 

Jeff Demetri 

Larry Brady 

Johnny Huang 

Jeremy Butcher 

Stephen Wiles 

Class 

American Iron 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 4 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

3 

Diff 

1:39.879 

Gap 

1:39.879 

Total Tm 

21:29.406 

19:52.567 

21:32.446 

22:35.211 

11:40.355 

Best Tm 

2:41.773 

2:32.686 

2:43.626 

2:55.337 

3:33.100 

In Lap 

7 

7 

7 

4 

2 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/9/2020 1:52:43 PM 

Brock Roehler - Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Nasa Central Region 

Margin of Victory 

1:36.839 

Avg. Speed 

52.827 

Best Lap Tm 

2:32.686 

Best Speed 

58.945 

Best Lap by 

58 - Larry Brady 

 

Nasa Central Summer Showdown 

Storm 

Storm 1 Sun 

Race started at 10:56:39 

HPT Gran Prix w/ Bus Stop 2.500 miles 

8/9/2020 10:55 AM 


