

Nasa Central Summer Showdown

Sorted on Laps

												•
Storm Storm 1 Sun				HPT Gran Prix w/ Bus Stop 2.500 miles								
				8/9/2020 10:55 AM								
							,					
Rac	e star	ted at 10:56:39										
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Gap	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	Nat/State	Sponsor	
Americar	1 Iron											
1	14	Jeff Demetri	American Iron	7			21:29.406	2:41.773	7			
uper To	uring 2											
1	58	Larry Brady	Super Touring 2	7			19:52.567	2:32.686	7			
2	18	Johnny Huang	Super Touring 2	7	1:39.879	1:39.879	21:32.446	2:43.626	7			
Super To	uring 4											
1	608	Jeremy Butcher	Super Touring 4	7			22:35.211	2:55.337	4			
Super Ur	limited											
1	22	Stephen Wiles	Super Unlimited	3			11:40.355	3:33.100	2			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by				
1:36.839	52.827	2:32.686	58.945	58 - Larry Brady				
Brock Roehler - Chief of Timing & Scoring								

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Nasa Central Region